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Name

IM Michael Barron

IM David Cummings

Sergey Malakhovets

Nicolae Oancea

IM Thanh Nha Duong

FM Brett Campbell

NM Bill Bogle

Jose A Gonzalez-Cueto

Gilbert Mercure

Dan Catona

Fred McKim

John Farrell

James Gilks

Thusitha [thusi] Hettigama

Brian McKay

Walter MacNeil

Ken Cashin

Conrad MacNeil

Gary O'Connor

Paul Macdonell

Eric Newman

Ron Belczewski

Greg Van De Moortele

Rating
2242

2396

2192

2061

2280

2059

2155

2089

1881

1819

1963

2069

1805

1662

1869

1757

1710

1674

1282

1272

1569

1656

1557

Rd 1
W16

W10

W17

F21

W13

W23

W18

L14

W20

L2

W19

W22

L5

W8

H---

L1

L3

L7

L11

L9

X4

L12

L6

Rd 2
W11

W12

W9

W18

L6

W5

W21

W24

L3

W17

L1

L2

W22

D15

D14

D19

L10

L4

D16

H---

L7

L13

B---

Rd 3
W7

W3

L2

W21

W9

W14

L1

W15

L5

W24

W23

L13

W12

L6

L8

L20

W22

L19

W18

W16

L4

L17

L11

Rd 4
W5

D6

D4

D3

L1

D2

W13

D10

W21

D8

W20

W14

L7

L12

W17

W22

L15

B---

H---

L11

L9

L16

U---

Rd 5
W6

W11

W13

W10

W12

L1

L8

W7

W19

L4

L2

L5

L3

W20

D16

D15

W21

W22

L9

L14

L17

L18

U---

Rd 6
D2

D1

W6

W8

W11

L3

D9

L4

D7

D15

L5

W19

W20

D17

D10

D18

D14

D16

L12

L13

L22

W21

U---

Total
 5.5
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 1.0

 1.0
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T-Buch. cut 1
19

19.5

19.5

16

18.5

22

18

17

15.5

18.5

18

17

16.5

15.5

15

14.5

14.5

14.5

15

15

17.5

13.5

13

T-Buch
21.5

22.5

22

17

21.5

23

19

17.5

16.5

19

19

18

17.5

17

17.5

15.5

15.5

15.5

17.5

17.5

18.5

14.5

14
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#

24

Name

Chris Maund

Rating
1337

Rd 1
H---

Rd 2
L8

Rd 3
L10

Rd 4
U---

Rd 5
U---

Rd 6
U---

Total
 0.5

T-Buch. cut 1
12

T-Buch
12.5


